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Every bread mix 
is passionately
engineered for

your health.

' 'For Natural & Tasty Breads''



Rye Bread Mix                                          

Oat Bread Mix                                           

Special Cereal (Multigrain) Bread Mix

Corn Bread Mix                                          

Sunflower Seed Bread Mix                      

Wheat Bran Bread Mix                             

Cereal Bread Mix                                        

Mediterranian Bread Mix                          

Ciabatta Bread Mix                                   

Semolina Bread Mix                                   

Whole Wheat Bread Mix                        

Wheat Germ Bread Mix                              

Smyrna Sultana Bun Mix                    

Swedish Rye Bread Mix                          

Ottoman Bread Mix                                      

Rustic Bread Mix                                    

Barley Bread Mix                                    

Country Bread Mix                                  

Turmeric Bun Mix                                      

Fitness Bread Mix                                      

Rye-Barley Bread Mix                               

German Rye Bread Mix                                

Buckwheat Bread Mix                                   

Einkorn Bread Mix                                            

Landbrot (German Country) Bread Mix    

 
For every type bread, 

traditional & new generation.
 

Best way of making 
natural & tasty bread.

CODE#       PRODUCT NAME                                      PACKING

BREAD MIXES35101      

35102      

35103      

35104      

35105      

35106      

35107      

35108      

35109      

35110      

35111      

35112     

35113      

35114      

35115      

35116      

35117      

35118      

35119      

35120      

35121      

35122      

35123      

35124      

35125

20 kg     

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg



35201    

35202    

35203    

35204    

35205    

35206    

35207    

CODE#        PRODUCT NAME                                   PACKING
 

Economical product for different
types of bread.

 
Ideal for industrial production.

BREAD PREMIXES

35301

35304

35305

35306

35309

CODE#        PRODUCT NAME                             PACKING

 
Excellent for all kind of breads.

DOUGH IMPROVERS

Rye Bread Premix                       

Wheat Bran Bread Premix         

Corn Bread Premix                      

Whole Wheat Bread Premix      

Multigrain Bread Premix           

Country(Rustic) Bread Premix

Dark Rye Bread Premix       

15 kg

15 kg

15 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

FH-10                           

FH-50 SOFT                

FH-CIABATTA            

FH-FROZEN              

FH-BAGUETTE   

10 kg                           

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg

20 kg



35307   

35401   

35402   

35403   

35404   

35405   

35406   

35407   

35410   

CODE#             PRODUCT NAME                         PACKING

 
Economical product for different

types of bread.
 

Ideal for industrial production.

SPECIAL PRODUCTS 

&

BreAD TOPPINGS

For Natural & Tasty Breads

www.btbfood.com

Magic Pizza Mix (with Yeast)

Dark Malt Flour                       

Multi Grain Topping               

Corn Bread Topping             

Sunflower Kernels                 

Oat Flakes                               

Rye Flakes                               

Wheat Flakes                          

Fitness Bread Topping         

20 kg

20 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg

10 kg 

10 kg


